
SHEET: 1/2

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 44291 PLASTIC COVER 1

2 44292 SCREW M5X8 3

3 44322 FLAT GASKET 1

4 44323 DRAIN PLUG 1

5 44324 PUMP BODY 1

6 44325 O-RING 1

7 44326 IMPELLER 1

8 44298 SNAP RING 1

9 44299 MECHANICAL SEAL 1

10 44291 PLASTIC COVER 1

11 44330 FRONT COVER 1

12 44301 SPLASH GUARD 1

13 44332 BEARING 6202 -Z3/2RZ 1

14 44303 SHAFT KEY 1

15 44334 ROTOR 1

16 44335 STATOR 1

17 44336 SCREW M4X12 4

18 44307 CONNECTION POLES 1

SET 
(19+25)

44338 TERMINAL BOX ASSEMBLY 1

20 44403 CAPACITOR 20ΜF 1

21 44310 SCREW M4X14 2

22 44311 PRESSING BLOCK 1

23 44342 CABLE HOCDEY 1

24 44313 WATER-PROOF PLUG 1

26 44332 BEARING 6202 -Z3/2RZ 1

27 44345 SPRING WASHER 1

28 44346 SCREW M5X135 3

ART. NUMBER: 42921 
MODEL: VOLUMETRIC WATER PUMP VWP 1000

VOLUMETRIC WATER PUMP VWP 1000 26/01/2023

SET 1



SHEET: 2/2
ART. NUMBER: 42921 

MODEL: VOLUMETRIC WATER PUMP VWP 1000

VOLUMETRIC WATER PUMP VWP 1000

SET 1

26/01/2023

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
29 44506 END MOTOR COVER 1

30 44348 FAN 1

31 44349 FAN COVER 1

32 44314 SCREW M4X16 2


